
Table No.

NEW ROSS - INISTIOGE - KILKENNY - TIMETABLE VALID UP TO 2ND
FEBRUARY 2024 374

THURSDAY

ROUTE 374

New Ross (Supervalu The Quay) 10:30

Ferrymountgarret Bridge (Northbound) 10:41

Stripehill House (Northbound) 10:44

Clodagh (Church carpark) 10:51

Inistioge (Church Main St) 11:00

Thomastown (Bank of Ireland) 11:12

Bennetsbridge (Opp Corner House) 11:22

Kilkenny (Ormonde House Ormonde Rd) 11:35

Kilkenny (Railway Station) 11:45

THURSDAY

ROUTE 374

Kilkenny (Railway Station) 15:00

Kilkenny (Ormonde Rd Jctn Patrick St) 15:08

Bennetsbridge (Main St) 15:21

Thomastown (Tower House B&B) 15:31

Inistioge (Opp Church Main St) 15:43

Clodagh (Opp Church carpark) 15:52

Stripehill House (Southbound) 15:57

Ferrymountgarret Bridge (Southbound) 16:00

New Ross (The Quay) 16:15

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/


Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

http://www.buseireann.ie

